

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 21744 of 2022

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15566 of 2022

=====

MAHADEVSIKH CHANDANSIKH CHAMPAWAT & ORS.

Versus

DEPUTY COLLECTOR (J. SU. AND APPEAL), AHMEDABAD & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR SALIL M THAKORE(5821) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3

NOTICE NOT RECD BACK for the Respondent(s) No. 5

NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,6

NOTICE UNSERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 3,4,7

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE SANGEETA K. VISHEN

Date : 05/07/2024

ORAL ORDER

Mr.Aakash Gupta, learned Assistant Government Pleader
urges for sometime so as to file proper affidavit.

Request is acceded to. List the matter on 08.07.2024.

(SANGEETA K. VISHEN,J)

SINDHU NAIR